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18939HL  

KPJ2727  

KVD4124  

KFV2559  

KVF5067  

80093MM  

FORD  

ME/BE  

BMW  

MITSUBISHI  

HONDA  

KIA  

2HJYK16586H520467  

3KPFK4A79HE053127  

WBAXG5C51CDY28809  

JA32U2FU0FU007405  

1FADP3J25JL323562  

11401112011247  

2006  

2017  

1972  

2015  

2012  

2018    1  

  3  

  5  

  2  

  7  

  4  

CARVANA LLC  

  

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP  

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORP  

  

  

MARSHAL'S EXECUTION SALE  

PUBLIC SALE  

OFFICE OF CITY SHERIFF  

345 ADAMS ST  

BROOKLYN, NY 11201  

ANTHONY MIRANDA, SHERIFF  

NYC PARKING VIOLATIONS OPERATIONS,  

NYC DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLE AND/OR  

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK  

--vs--  

Various Judgment Debtors  

I will sell at Public Auction by ARTHUR VIGAR, Auctioneer, on Monday, January 08, 2024  

at 1:00PM at BREEN BROS TOWING 566 INDUSTRIAL LOOP, STATEN ISLAND, NY 10309  

the right, title and interest of the judgment debtors in and to the following vehicles:  

AUCTION FOR MARSHAL BERNARD BLAKE  

#  YEAR  MAKE  PLATE#  ST  VEHICLE ID  LIENHOLDER  

The Department of Finance, the New York City and the Office of the Sheriff make no warranty, expressed or implied, as to the year of  
any vehicle or  vehicle's quality or state of repair. Successful purchasers are encouraged to have the vehicle inspected for safety  

https://vinrcl.safercar.gov/vin/.  The National Highway traffice Safety Administration (NHTSA) site lets you enter a Vehicle  

63  

before use including but not limited to manufacturers recall and repair notices. Vehicle safety recall information may be researched at  

Identification Number (VIN) to learn if a to learn if a specific vehicle has not been repaired as part of a safety recall in the last 15 years.  


